Digital Commons Statistics 2012-2013 (July-May)

Repository contains: 1,411 items
Added Jun 12- May 13: 71 items
Collections added:

e Master thesis: 1item

e Faculty/Staff : 4

e Dissertations: 1

o JIFT (vol. 6): 9

e Pell/Senior Thesis: 8

e Archives: 48

Downloads of items (Dissertaions are not counted as content is in ProQuest)

Total Downloads: 82,972

Top Hundred:

Rank Title Collection Downloads
1 The Canterbury Tales: Chaucer's Respectful Critique of Church
Officials and Their Abuse of Power Pell-Senior Thesis 6485
2 Italy: The Case for Division Pell-Senior Thesis 4280
3 "Lord of the Flies": The Educational Value of Golding's Text Pell-Senior Thesis 4152
4 A Failing Correctional System: State Prison Overcrowding in
the United States Pell-Senior Thesis 2994
5 Modern-Day Slavery and Human Trafficking: An Overlooked
Issue Pell-Senior Thesis 2899
6 Guest Worker Programs: Problem or Solution? Pell-Senior Thesis 2187
7 The Impact of Standardized Testing on Student Performance
in the United States Pell-Senior Thesis 1692
Despair disguised as entertainment: Does Oprah Winfrey
8 sensationalize human suffering in order to fuel her media
empire and encourage other media to follow? Pell-Senior Thesis 1614
9 Now Was Then, Then Is Now: The Paradoxical World of
Fahrenheit 451 Pell-Senior Thesis 1165
10 Progressivism and the Executive Branch: Woodrow Wilson's
Expansion of Presidential Power Pell-Senior Thesis 1129
11 The Effect of Franco in the Basque Nation Pell-Senior Thesis 1108
12 Madrassa Education in Pakistan: Assisting the Taliban’s
Resurgence Pell-Senior Thesis 1090
13 Preferred Learning Methods of the Millennial Generation Faculty-Staff 1039
14 The Changing Role of Women in Spain Pell-Senior Thesis 985



15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Emerson's Transparent Eyeball
Terra Nullius: The Aborigines in Australia

Meaningful Meaninglessness: Albert Camus' Presentation of
Absurdism as a Foundation for Goodness

Legal, Moral and Biological Implications of Poaching and
Illegal Animal Trafficking on an International Scale

Americanizing the American Woman: Symbols of Nationalism
in the LADIES HOME JOURNAL, 1890-1900

Hugo Chavez: Socialism and Dictatorship

How Blacks became Blue: The 1936 African American Voting
Shift From the Party of Lincoln to the New Deal Coalition

The Impact of the European Union on Spain

Writers of the Harlem Renaissance at Odds: Wright and
Hurston's Different Approaches

With Courage and Compassion: A Reflection on the History of
Salve Regina University in the Light of the Spirit Which
Engendered and Sustains It

Flying the Pirate Flag: Understanding the Fight Against and
Prevalence of the Internet Gift Economy

The Injustices Inflicted on Nonviolent Offenders in the U.S.
Correctional System

Teaching Happiness: The Role of Positive Psychology in the
Classroom

Chicago: A Movie Musical Mockery of the Media's Razzle
Dazzle Image of Murder.

Leading Ladies?: Feminism and the Hollywood New Wave
Twitter Technology Trampling Fashion Designs: The Effects of
Twitter on the Fashion Industry.

France as a Negative Influence on the Cote d’lvoire: The
Consequences of Foreign Interference

Green Decarbonylation of Aldehydes using Palladium (l1)
Acetate

| Am: Identity, Maturation, and the Ideal Woman in Bronte’s
Villette

The Legacy of Race Based Slavery in the United States

A Study of Personality and Student Involvement on the
College Campus

Picking Barbie™’s Brain: Inherent Sex Differences in Scientific
Ability?

A History of Jewish Mothers on Television: Decoding the
Tenacious Stereotype

The Patient Protection and Affordable Care Act: Why It Is
Important for Women’s Health

Faculty-Staff
Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis
Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis
Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis

Faculty-Staff

Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis
Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis
Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis

JIFT

JIFT

JIFT

982
926

923

902

843
842

791
774

768

724

695

666

656

648
648

613

572

528

503
502

495

493

487

482



39

40

41

41

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

49

51

51

53

54
55
56

57

58

58

60

61

62

The Injustice Of Justice: The Pursuit of a Harmonious, Just,
and Merciful World

Work, Welfare, and Women's Role as Mothers

Collaboration, Commitment, and Communication: Tales from
the Road of Continuous Performance Improvement

The Casino Theatre at Newport, Rhode Island, the Summer
Colonists' Playhouse: Reality, Grandeur, Memories 1881-1960
Millennial Attitudes Toward Books and E-Books

Juvenile Delinquency: An Investigation of Risk Factors and
Solutions.

Is Media Coverage of Steroids On The Verge Of Striking Out
Baseball Stars?

Structural Adjustment Programs and the Delivery of Health
Care in the Third World

A Postmodern Sense of Nostalgia: Demonstrating Through a
Textual Analysis of Twin Peaks How Cult Membership Can Be
Inculcated.

Language Shift: Spanish in the United States

Homelessness: Causes, Culture and Community Development
as a Solution

Understanding Developmentally Appropriate Practice:
Benefits of Thematic Center-Based Instruction

Mass Incarceration: Triple Jeopardy for Women in a "Color-
Blind" and Gender-Neutral Justice System

How to Be the Best at Everything: The Gendering and
Embodiment of Girl/Boy Advice

Questioning Objectivity in Mainstream Broadcast Journalism:
The Value of Subjectivity on "The View"

The Conflicts of Secularization and Islam in Turkey
Locke and the Problem of Toleration
Rhode Island's Greatest Natural Tragedy

Screening Culture: Is Western Media to Blame for “Tainting”
Traditional Third World Values?

New Student Register 1981

Mobile technologies for libraries: A list of mobile applications
and resources for development

New Student Record 1995

Walking the Talk: Doing Science with Perimenopausal Women
and their Health Care Providers

New Student Record 1985

Pell-Senior Thesis
JIFT

Faculty-Staff

Faculty-Staff
Faculty-Staff

Pell-Senior Thesis
Pell-Senior Thesis
Pell-Senior Thesis
Pell-Senior Thesis
Pell-Senior Thesis
Pell-Senior Thesis
Pell-Senior Thesis
JIFT

JIFT

Pell-Senior Thesis
Pell-Senior Thesis
Faculty-Staff

Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis
Archives -
Register

Faculty-Staff
Archives -
Register

JIFT
Archives -
Register

451
440

436

436
433

428

410

409

408

407

400

400

388

388

381

379

371

366

365

360

360

350

341

331



Darkness in the City of Light: The Great Roundup of 1942 &

62

France’s Role in the Shoah. Pell-Senior Thesis 331
64 The Net Generation and E-textbooks Faculty-Staff 327
65 Archives -

New Student Record 1988 Register 317
66 Generational Perceptions - Workers and Consumers Faculty-Staff 316
67 Junior Mints and Their Bigger Than Bite-Size Role in

Complicating Product Placement Assumptions Pell-Senior Thesis 311
68 Melville and Women in Specific Relation to "Bartleby, the

Scrivener" Pell-Senior Thesis 306
68 The Life of Simon Wiesenthal as Told by the New York Times Pell-Senior Thesis 306
70 Between the Golden Age and the Gilded Age : A History of the

Southern Thames Street Neighborhood Student Project 299
71 Preventing the Next Enron Pell-Senior Thesis 295
71 M. Shawn Copeland: Enfleshing Freedom : Body, Race, and

Being JIFT 295

“An ill-bred lady with a great big chip on her shoulder”:
73 Gender and Race in Mainstream and Black Press Coverage of

Eartha Kitt’s 1968 White House Dissent JIFT 274
74 Becoming Fanny — Becoming Eugénie: Who Is the

Revolutionary? - Jane Austen versus Marquis de Sade JIFT 273
75 Learning Enhancement or Headache: Faculty and E-textbooks  Faculty-Staff 270
76 Archives -

New Student Record 1990 Register 266
77 The Future of Automated Systems in the Academic Library Faculty-Staff 264
78 AS Minutes 2010 02 03 Sister Jane Memo Faculty Assembly 259
79 “Holy Wives” in Roman Households: 1 Peter 3:1-6 JIFT 258
80 Archives -

New Student Record 1989 Register 255
81 The Legal See-Saw: The Rights of the Sex Offender v. The

Perception of a Safe Community Pell-Senior Thesis 254
82 Archives -

New Student Record 1994 Register 246

Quantum Irony and Classical Common Sense: Encouraging
83 Rortian Solidarity and the Postmetaphysical Culture Through

Decoherence and the Copenhagen Interpretation Master Thesis 244
84 Misplaced Focus: Assumptions about Sex Hormones and ACL

Injury in Female Athletes JIFT 241
85 Spirituality as a Life Line: Women Living With HIV/AIDS and

the Role of Spirituality in Their Support System JIFT 239
36 Shrouded Sins: An Exploration of Child Sex Trafficking in

South Africa Pell-Senior Thesis 230
87 A Legacy of Mercy Mercy Illluminates 215



88

88

90

91
92

93

94

94

96
97

98

99
100

100

100

100

Reading Between the Lines of Slavery: Examining New
England Runaway Ads for Evidence of an Afro-Yankee Culture

Teaching Social Justice through the Lens of Multicultural
Education

Electrochemical Detection of Prostate Carcinoma Biomakers
Using Nanotechnology

Investigating the Worldwide Popularity of Forensics

New Student Record 1987

“No Responsibility and No Rice”: The Rise and Fall of
Agricultural Collectivization in Vietham

New Student Record 1983

Women as Consumers of Reproductive Technology: Media
Representation versus Reality

New Student Record 1992

John Cotton and the Work Ethic

Rhode, Deborah L.: The Beauty Bias: The injustice of
appearance in life and law.

The Implications of Male Circumcision on HIV Transmission

New Student Record 1986

Is Local Food in Your Future?: An Analysis of the Viability of
the Local Food Movement

The Sick Man'’s Last Fight: The Role of the Ottoman Empire in
the First World War

Beyond Biases and Barriers: Incorporating Women into
International Clinical Research

Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis
Archives -
Register

Faculty-Staff
Archives -
Register

JIFT
Archives -
Register
Faculty-Staff

JIFT
Pell-Senior Thesis

Archives -
Register

Pell-Senior Thesis

Pell-Senior Thesis

JIFT

214

214

211
210

209

207

202

202

194
190

189
188

186

186

186

186



