Digital Commons Statistics 2012-2013 (July-May)

Repository contains: 1,411 items

Added Jun 12- May 13: 71 items

Collections added:

Master thesis: 1 item
Faculty/Staff: 4
Dissertations: 1
JIFT (vol. 6): 9
Pell/Senior Thesis: 8
Archives: 48

Downloads of items (Dissertaions are not counted as content is in ProQuest)

• Total Downloads: 82,972

• Top Hundred:

Rank	Title	Collection	Downloads
1	The Canterbury Tales: Chaucer's Respectful Critique of Church Officials and Their Abuse of Power	Pell-Senior Thesis	6485
2	Italy: The Case for Division	Pell-Senior Thesis	4280
3	"Lord of the Flies": The Educational Value of Golding's Text	Pell-Senior Thesis	4152
4	A Failing Correctional System: State Prison Overcrowding in the United States	Pell-Senior Thesis	2994
5	Modern-Day Slavery and Human Trafficking: An Overlooked Issue	Pell-Senior Thesis	2899
6	Guest Worker Programs: Problem or Solution?	Pell-Senior Thesis	2187
7	The Impact of Standardized Testing on Student Performance in the United States	Pell-Senior Thesis	1692
8	Despair disguised as entertainment: Does Oprah Winfrey sensationalize human suffering in order to fuel her media empire and encourage other media to follow?	Pell-Senior Thesis	1614
9	Now Was Then, Then Is Now: The Paradoxical World of Fahrenheit 451	Pell-Senior Thesis	1165
10	Progressivism and the Executive Branch: Woodrow Wilson's Expansion of Presidential Power	Pell-Senior Thesis	1129
11	The Effect of Franco in the Basque Nation	Pell-Senior Thesis	1108
12	Madrassa Education in Pakistan: Assisting the Taliban's Resurgence	Pell-Senior Thesis	1090
13	Preferred Learning Methods of the Millennial Generation	Faculty-Staff	1039
14	The Changing Role of Women in Spain	Pell-Senior Thesis	985

15	Emerson's Transparent Eyeball	Faculty-Staff	982
16	Terra Nullius: The Aborigines in Australia	Pell-Senior Thesis	926
17	Meaningful Meaninglessness: Albert Camus' Presentation of Absurdism as a Foundation for Goodness	Pell-Senior Thesis	923
18	Legal, Moral and Biological Implications of Poaching and Illegal Animal Trafficking on an International Scale	Pell-Senior Thesis	902
19	Americanizing the American Woman: Symbols of Nationalism		
	in the LADIES HOME JOURNAL, 1890-1900	Pell-Senior Thesis	843
20	Hugo Chavez: Socialism and Dictatorship	Pell-Senior Thesis	842
21	How Blacks became Blue: The 1936 African American Voting Shift From the Party of Lincoln to the New Deal Coalition	Pell-Senior Thesis	791
22	The Impact of the European Union on Spain	Pell-Senior Thesis	774
23	Writers of the Harlem Renaissance at Odds: Wright and Hurston's Different Approaches	Pell-Senior Thesis	768
24	With Courage and Compassion: A Reflection on the History of Salve Regina University in the Light of the Spirit Which Engendered and Sustains It	Faculty-Staff	724
	Flying the Pirate Flag: Understanding the Fight Against and	racarty Starr	/ 4
25	Prevalence of the Internet Gift Economy	Pell-Senior Thesis	695
26	The Injustices Inflicted on Nonviolent Offenders in the U.S. Correctional System	Pell-Senior Thesis	666
27	Teaching Happiness: The Role of Positive Psychology in the Classroom	Pell-Senior Thesis	656
28	Chicago: A Movie Musical Mockery of the Media's Razzle Dazzle Image of Murder.	Pell-Senior Thesis	648
28	Leading Ladies?: Feminism and the Hollywood New Wave	Pell-Senior Thesis	648
30	Twitter Technology Trampling Fashion Designs: The Effects of Twitter on the Fashion Industry.	Pell-Senior Thesis	613
31	France as a Negative Influence on the Côte d'Ivoire: The Consequences of Foreign Interference	Pell-Senior Thesis	572
32	Green Decarbonylation of Aldehydes using Palladium (II) Acetate	Pell-Senior Thesis	528
33	I Am: Identity, Maturation, and the Ideal Woman in Bronte's Villette	Pell-Senior Thesis	503
34	The Legacy of Race Based Slavery in the United States	Pell-Senior Thesis	502
35	A Study of Personality and Student Involvement on the College Campus	Pell-Senior Thesis	495
36	Picking Barbie™'s Brain: Inherent Sex Differences in Scientific Ability?	JIFT	493
37	A History of Jewish Mothers on Television: Decoding the Tenacious Stereotype	JIFT	487
38	The Patient Protection and Affordable Care Act: Why It Is Important for Women's Health	JIFT	482

39	The Injustice Of Justice: The Pursuit of a Harmonious, Just,		
40	and Merciful World	Pell-Senior Thesis	451
40	Work, Welfare, and Women's Role as Mothers	JIFT	440
41	Collaboration, Commitment, and Communication: Tales from the Road of Continuous Performance Improvement	Faculty-Staff	436
41	The Casino Theatre at Newport, Rhode Island, the Summer Colonists' Playhouse: Reality, Grandeur, Memories 1881-1960	Faculty-Staff	436
43	Millennial Attitudes Toward Books and E-Books	Faculty-Staff	433
44	Juvenile Delinquency: An Investigation of Risk Factors and Solutions.	Pell-Senior Thesis	428
45	Is Media Coverage of Steroids On The Verge Of Striking Out Baseball Stars?	Pell-Senior Thesis	410
46	Structural Adjustment Programs and the Delivery of Health Care in the Third World	Pell-Senior Thesis	409
47	A Postmodern Sense of Nostalgia: Demonstrating Through a Textual Analysis of Twin Peaks How Cult Membership Can Be		
48	Inculcated. Language Shift: Spanish in the United States	Pell-Senior Thesis Pell-Senior Thesis	408 407
	Homelessness: Causes, Culture and Community Development	Pell-Sellior Tilesis	407
49	as a Solution	Pell-Senior Thesis	400
49	Understanding Developmentally Appropriate Practice: Benefits of Thematic Center-Based Instruction	Pell-Senior Thesis	400
51	Mass Incarceration: Triple Jeopardy for Women in a "Color- Blind" and Gender-Neutral Justice System	JIFT	388
51	How to Be the Best at Everything: The Gendering and Embodiment of Girl/Boy Advice	JIFT	388
53	Questioning Objectivity in Mainstream Broadcast Journalism: The Value of Subjectivity on "The View"	Pell-Senior Thesis	381
54	The Conflicts of Secularization and Islam in Turkey	Pell-Senior Thesis	379
55	Locke and the Problem of Toleration	Faculty-Staff	371
56	Rhode Island's Greatest Natural Tragedy	Pell-Senior Thesis	366
57	Screening Culture: Is Western Media to Blame for "Tainting" Traditional Third World Values?	Pell-Senior Thesis	365
58	New Student Register 1981	Archives - Register	360
58	Mobile technologies for libraries: A list of mobile applications and resources for development	Faculty-Staff	360
60	New Student Record 1995	Archives - Register	350
61	Walking the Talk: Doing Science with Perimenopausal Women and their Health Care Providers	JIFT	341
62	New Student Record 1985	Archives - Register	331

62	Darkness in the City of Light: The Great Roundup of 1942 &	Dall Canian Thesis	224
64	France's Role in the Shoah. The Net Generation and E-textbooks	Pell-Senior Thesis Faculty-Staff	331 327
	THE NET GENERATION AND E TEXTSOOKS	Archives -	327
65	New Student Record 1988	Register	317
66	Generational Perceptions - Workers and Consumers	Faculty-Staff	316
67	Junior Mints and Their Bigger Than Bite-Size Role in		
07	Complicating Product Placement Assumptions	Pell-Senior Thesis	311
68	Melville and Women in Specific Relation to "Bartleby, the Scrivener"	Pell-Senior Thesis	306
68	The Life of Simon Wiesenthal as Told by the New York Times	Pell-Senior Thesis	306
70	Between the Golden Age and the Gilded Age : A History of the Southern Thames Street Neighborhood	Student Project	299
71	Preventing the Next Enron	Pell-Senior Thesis	295
71	M. Shawn Copeland: Enfleshing Freedom: Body, Race, and Being	JIFT	295
73	"An ill-bred lady with a great big chip on her shoulder": Gender and Race in Mainstream and Black Press Coverage of Eartha Kitt's 1968 White House Dissent	JIFT	274
74	Becoming Fanny – Becoming Eugénie: Who Is the Revolutionary? - Jane Austen versus Marquis de Sade	JIFT	273
75	Learning Enhancement or Headache: Faculty and E-textbooks	Faculty-Staff	270
76	New Student Record 1990	Archives - Register	266
77	The Future of Automated Systems in the Academic Library	Faculty-Staff	264
78	AS Minutes 2010 02 03 Sister Jane Memo	Faculty Assembly	259
79	"Holy Wives" in Roman Households: 1 Peter 3:1-6	JIFT	258
80	·	Archives -	
80	New Student Record 1989	Register	255
81	The Legal See-Saw: The Rights of the Sex Offender v. The Perception of a Safe Community	Pell-Senior Thesis	254
82		Archives -	
02	New Student Record 1994	Register	246
83	Quantum Irony and Classical Common Sense: Encouraging Rortian Solidarity and the Postmetaphysical Culture Through Decoherence and the Copenhagen Interpretation	Master Thesis	244
84	Misplaced Focus: Assumptions about Sex Hormones and ACL Injury in Female Athletes	JIFT	241
85	Spirituality as a Life Line: Women Living With HIV/AIDS and the Role of Spirituality in Their Support System	JIFT	239
	Shrouded Sins: An Exploration of Child Sex Trafficking in	VII 1	233
86	South Africa	Pell-Senior Thesis	230
87	A Legacy of Mercy	Mercy Illuminates	215

	88	Reading Between the Lines of Slavery: Examining New England Runaway Ads for Evidence of an Afro-Yankee Culture	Pell-Senior Thesis	214
	88	Teaching Social Justice through the Lens of Multicultural Education	Pell-Senior Thesis	214
	90	Electrochemical Detection of Prostate Carcinoma Biomakers Using Nanotechnology	Pell-Senior Thesis	211
	91	Investigating the Worldwide Popularity of Forensics	Pell-Senior Thesis	210
	92	New Student Record 1987	Archives - Register	209
	93	"No Responsibility and No Rice": The Rise and Fall of Agricultural Collectivization in Vietnam	Faculty-Staff	207
	94	New Student Record 1983	Archives - Register	202
	94	Women as Consumers of Reproductive Technology: Media Representation versus Reality	JIFT	202
	96	New Student Record 1992	Archives - Register	194
	97	John Cotton and the Work Ethic	Faculty-Staff	190
	98	Rhode, Deborah L.: The Beauty Bias: The injustice of appearance in life and law.	JIFT	189
	99	The Implications of Male Circumcision on HIV Transmission	Pell-Senior Thesis Archives -	188
	100	New Student Record 1986	Register	186
	100	Is Local Food in Your Future?: An Analysis of the Viability of the Local Food Movement	Pell-Senior Thesis	186
	100	The Sick Man's Last Fight: The Role of the Ottoman Empire in the First World War	Pell-Senior Thesis	186
	100	Beyond Biases and Barriers: Incorporating Women into International Clinical Research	JIFT	186